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1 3£ < Year >

m 1% <Freshman> 2 £ <Sophomore> 3 & <Junior> 4 f<Senior>
I I I I I
| | 29.5% | | 15.6% | 6.090.§%
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2 AstfsiE<Entrance>

m Rk (FEBB) 2FEH—  HEFXb 0 AFH - BEE m UR-Y wEER m 0B m BF4E<International> n ZDA<Others , English track>
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3 COBB%EEEUEEBHRZRA TS EEZL\<Why did you take this course?>

BREARICERK-BEDERo AL EMMEEOYER(Fr)7) CERRBITRIDEBo1=hb
<Interested in the content> <To enhance expertise and useful for future/career>
ER-ERICBRBELEHBEAD RADBETSH-RITRANSEHONT=MD
<Necessary for promotion or graduation> <Friends take same class or recommended by other people>

B EEMERLOTVER TS EEEIOHME
<Easy to earn credits> <Suitable for schedule>

i I“’“ﬂ

53.6%
42.0%
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4 1B%EZE (Bh - BRFZ/ESY) I LTHENRRLUEEM (BRI - 8FBE - L221AF) #FALTVLETHL
<Did you utilize the course materials recommended by the course instructor, such as textbooks, reference books
and resumes, when you participated in or prepared for this course?>

m AWITTEA LTS <I made great use of them> BBOIEA LTS <I usually use them>
HFEDIEA L TLVRL<I seldom use them> Fo 2 <FEALTLVRWL<I have not utilized them at all>
B BMHRRESNTLVR <There were no course materials>

| | | |
# s | 7% mﬁ
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5 SEIDFETER - BRFJCHMOBATIKBIITEIVLTEDEETITH
<How long do you study on average in a week in order to prepare for this course, outside of class time?>

m 2 B5RL_E<2 hours or more> 1 KR~ 2 BRI < 1 to 2 hours> 3 09~ 1 B5REK# <30 minutes to 1 hour>
3 04Kii<Less than 30 minutes> Fo < UTLVRL<Not at all>
I I I I I I I
_ 16.2% 27.5% 28.8%
. | | | | | ! ! ! ! |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

6 COIREDXRFEEIMETI Hh<How many times were you absent for this course?>

m ERE <Perfect attendance> 1 [ERf&E<Once> 2 ERE<twice> 3[@ERE<3 times> 4 B, ERfE <More than 4 times>
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— 21.9% 16.1%
| | | |
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EEFEZTEWDFVTI h<Does the instructor speak clearly in class?>

B ETEEEFMO™I L \<Very well>

D UBMEFED (C<ULI<A little difficult to hear> ETHEEFEDIC<L\<Hard to hear>

| |
% o

HBHBONREZED I L \<Moderately well>
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8 MEDRTFRER (I\D—R1 > &) PIREERYPILVTI h<Are the PowerPoint and other materials clear?>

mETERD™I L \<Very clear> BPLNRE™I L \<Clear> W UBIZ K UL<A little difficult to see>
ETBRICK L <Hard to see> m RRERROIRE (S <Not used>
| | | |
% 3% )
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9 BEDEEISS/INRITRDTITHhNTWE I H<Do the lectures match the syllabus>

m ITHN TS <Exactly match> HBLRITHNTL\D <Generally match>
HEDITHNTLVRL<Not so match> F D= LITHNTLVRL<Are vastly different>

BONSRN (SS/IZORBEEZ TLVRLY) <I don't remember the syllabus.>
25.0% z.e~
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10 COBEFER U TRBTEIREMNRIENTLE I h<Does the class environment allow you to concentrate?>

mRIEnTuLS<Yes>
BBONRREIZNTLVD <Somewhat>
HEDRIENTLVRL<Not so much>

I I I
26.9% 3. 6
I I I
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11 COREGERPCHHENTEI LS ICEREEhTWELED
<Was the class designed so that students could ask questions and seek advice?>

m & THERBEINTL/Z<Very considerate> D UBLRE SN TULV/E<A little considerate>
HEDER =N TLV2h > =<Not much considerate> Fo<K<EBEEE=NTLV2h > fz<Hard to considerate>
| | |
% n sl
T T T T T T T ! ! ! 1
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

12 RO ELEWIZ L BUVWE T H<Do you think the amount of the assignment is appropriate?>

m & THEZL<Too much> P UZL<A little too much> i@t T3S <Reasonable> PUDR<A little less>  m ETHEARL<Too less>

I I I I I I I I I
_ I 13.5% I I I I 75.1% 1.5%
I I I I
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13 COREDHBEICDODVWT ESBWNETHh<What do you think about the difficulty level of this course?>

m ETCEEETEz<Very well> BBONIBRF T E/=<Moderately well>
HEDIBETETH o I=<A little difficult to understand> FoELKIBFETEIAN > =<Not at all>
| | | | | |
# S ol
| | | | | | | | | | |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

14 COREIBRVMEEZ L BU\WETH<Do you think this class is a good for you?>

m & TERS<Very good> HBTE S <Good> HFED BRI <Not so good> FoZ<B7RL <Not good at all>

| | | |
% |  wmox e
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